
 
Tentative Auction Schedule- FY’09 

 
 
 
Miami, FL- November 19, 2008  
VSE Warehouse, 1173 NW 159th Drive, Miami, FL  33169 
Previews: Monday, November 17, 9am-4pm & Tuesday, November 18, 9am-12noon 
Sale Day: Wednesday, November 19, 9am (Registration Opens 8am) 
 
Riverside, CA- December 3, 2008  
VSE Warehouse, 6681 River Run, Riverside, CA  92507 
Previews: Monday, December 1, 9am-4pm & Tuesday, December 2, 9am-12noon 
Sale Day: Wednesday, December 3, 9am (Registration Opens 8am) 
 
Dayton, NJ- January 14, 2009  
VSE Warehouse, 35 Thatcher Road, Dayton, NJ  08810 
Previews: Monday, January 12, 9am-4pm & Tuesday, January 13, 9am-12noon 
Sale Day: Wednesday, January 14, 9am (Registration Opens 8am) 
 
Miami, FL- February 4, 2009  
VSE Miami Warehouse 
Previews: Monday, February 2, 9am-4pm & Tuesday, February 3, 9am-12noon 
Sale Day: Wednesday, February 4, 9am (Registration Opens 8am) 
 
Riverside, CA- March 4, 2009  
VSE Riverside Warehouse 
Previews: Monday, March 2, 9am-4pm & Tuesday, March 3, 9am-12noon 
Sale Day: Wednesday, March 4, 9am (Registration Opens 8am) 
 
Miami, FL- April 29, 2009  
VSE Miami Warehouse 
Previews: Monday, April 27, 9am-4pm & Tuesday, April 28, 9am-12noon 
Sale Day: Wednesday, April 29, 9am (Registration Opens 8am) 
 
Dayton, NJ- May 13, 2009  
VSE Dayton Warehouse 
Previews: Monday, May 11, 9am-4pm & Tuesday, May 12, 9am-12noon 
Sale Day: Wednesday, May 13, 9am (Registration Opens 8am) 
 
Riverside, CA- June 3, 2009  
VSE Riverside Warehouse 
Previews: Monday, June 1, 9am-4pm & Tuesday, June 2, 9am-12noon 
Sale Day: Wednesday, June 3, 9am (Registration Opens 8am) 
 
Miami, FL- August 5, 2009  
VSE Miami Warehouse 
Previews: Monday, August 3, 9am-4pm & Tuesday, August 4, 9am-12noon 
Sale Day: Wednesday, August 5, 9am (Registration Opens 8am) 
 
Riverside, CA- August 26, 2009  
VSE Riverside Warehouse 
Previews: Monday, August 24, 9am-4pm & Tuesday, August 25, 9am-12noon 
Sale Day: Wednesday, August 26, 9am (Registration Opens 8am) 
 
Dayton, NJ- September 23, 2009  
VSE Dayton Warehouse 
Previews: Monday, September 21, 9am-4pm & Tuesday, September 22, 9am-12noon 
Sale Day: Wednesday, September 23, 9am (Registration Opens 8am) 


